Created 26.03.2010
L1000
119008 01Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.
USA / Canada / Mexico - Decora® Rocker Switches, 15 Amp.
Catalog Number Brown Ivory White Almond Lt. Almond Grey Black
Decora Rocker Single Pole Switch, 15 Amp, 120/277 Volt AC  (Ausschalter, 1-polig)
Non-Grounded 5601 — — — — — —
-- illuminated2 — 5611-I 5611-W — — — —
Grounding 5601-2 5601-2I 5601-2W 5601-2A 5601-2T 5601-2GY 5601-2E
-- illuminated2 — 5611-2I 5611-2W 5611-2A 5611-2T — —
-- Pilot Light3 — 5618-2I 5618-2W 5618-2A 5618-2T — —
Self-Grounded1 — 5601-S2I 5601-S2W — — — —
Decora Rocker Double Pole Switch, 15 Amp, 120/277 Volt AC  (Ausschalter, 2-polig)
Grounding — 5602-2I 5602-2W 5602-2A 5602-2T — 5602-2E
Decora Rocker 3-Way Switch, 15 Amp, 120/277 Volt AC  (Wechselschalter)
Non-Grounded 5603 5603-I 5603-W — — — —
-- illuminated2 — 5613-I 5613-W — — — —
Grounding 5603-2 5603-2I 5603-2W 5603-2A 5603-2T 5603-2GY 5603-2E
-- illuminated2 — 5613-2I 5613-2W 5613-2A 5613-2T — —
Self-Grounded1 — 5603-S2I 5603-S2W — — — —
Decora Rocker 4-Way Switch, 15 Amp, 120/277 Volt AC  (Kreuzschalter)
Grounding 5604-2 5604-2I 5604-2W 5604-2A 5604-2T 5603-4GY 5604-2E
-- illuminated2 — 5614-2I 5614-2W 5614-2A 5614-2T — —
Stainless Steel Color Mating Thermoset Wallplates  (Nylon and Multi-Gang Wallplates available on request)
84401-40 80401 80401-I 80401-W 80401-A 80401-T 80401-GY 80401-E
Residential Grade Decora® Switches
Specifi cations and Features